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19/08/2013Edité le :
2013-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VIEUX FOND AUDRUICQ

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

GERZAT

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

NIMES

Date

26/05/2013

08/06/2013

22/06/2013

06/07/2013

20/07/2013

03/08/2013

Heure

10:15

07:20

09:10

06:40

07:20

07:00

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

450

563

591

637

664

794

Point extr.

455

568

594

639

669

799

Engagés

88

31

32

27

16

15

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

80

135

191

240

303

354

Départage

58

116

79

30

54

28

8

Prix

13

10

9

7

7

5

2

Points

13,00

10,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

2,00

Amateur

FOURNIER Benoit

DHINNIN René Paul

FOURNIER J-Luc P&F

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

BEUGNET Wilfried

SAILLY Michel

RUFFIN Gilbert

Bureau enlogeur

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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